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"Rebecca": Restoration of an Old YacltReter C. Smith, Phoebe Mas@b4007182X Stanford
Maritime. London 01/10/1978 Hardcover 1978 Hardcover. Hardcover, white spine. Stamp and date
on first page. 84pp Used- Very Good With dustjacket Very Good, slightly discoloure¢ON0819404

€9.95

1001 Questions Answered About the Seashoié. J. Berrill, Jacquelyn Berrii86233669 Dover
Publications New York 01/06/1976. Reprint Paperback 1976Reprint. Paperback. Paperback, blue
spine. 305pp Used- Very Good KON0819676 €4.95

101 Tips and Hints for Your Boalacques Damou229116906
Adlard Coles LtdLondon 18/08/1983 Paperback 1983
Paperback. Paperback, blue spine. Date written on inside front
cover. 188pp Used- Very Good KON0819540€4.95

A Bibliogarphy of Encyclopedias and dictionaries Dealing with

‘ == Military, Naval and Maritime Affairs 1571971 Hardin Craig
lOOI Questlons «@- (ed.) Department of History, Rice Universitiiouston Texas
Answered - 01/01/1971. Paperback 1971 Paperback. Paperback, black spine
About the SQOSh@f ( (blank) 146pp Used- Very Good KON0819873

N.J. Bemll ond Jacquelyn Berril

A Catalogue of Books on Naval and Maritime HistoAnthony J.
Simmonds Anthony J. Simmonds, Maritime Booksondon
Pamphlet Pamphlet. Pamphlet, white cover. Some highlighting
throughout. 37pp. Used- Very Good KON0819500€21.95

A dctionary of sailing (Penguin reference bookdy. H BurgessPenguin BooksMiddlesex
01/01/1961 Mass Market Pap1961 Mass Market Pap. Paperback, black and white spine. Spine is
worn. 237pp. Used- Very Good KON0819543 €4.95

A General Catlogue of Recently Acquired Prints, Paintings, Relics and Models on sale at 2 Albemarle
Street The Parker GalleryThe Parker Gallenjbondon Paperback Paperback. Paperback, white

cover. Cover is stained. 74ppJsed- Good KON0819571 €21.95

A Gipsy of the Horn: The Narative of a Voyage Round the World in a &

Windjammer. Rex ClemenisRupert HarfDavis London 01/01/1951 JG/JR Sincham
Reprint Edition Hardcover 1951Reprint Edition. Hardcover. Hardcover,

red and white spine. Some foxing on pageexi@51pp Used- Very

Good With dustjacket Very Good, slightly discolouretKON0819629 A Hl%IORY

A History of Naval ArchitectureJohn Fincham859675696 Scolar Press ARCHITECTURE
London 01/01/1979 Facsim.of 1851 EdHardcover 1979Facsim.of
1851 Ed. Hardcover. Hardcover, white spine. 415piged- Very Good
With dustjacket Very Good, gijhtly stained KON0819749

€83.04

Elibsron Chssion




A History of Ships And Seafaring (The New lllustrated Library Of Science And Invention Vol 1)
Courtlandt CanhyEditions Rencontre and Erik Nitsche Internationaindon 01/01/1965. Hardcover
1965 HardcoverHardcover, white spine. 120ppUsed- Very Good With dustjacket Good, slightly
worn and stained KON0819587¢5.95

A History of the Irish Naval Servicé&Naval Base, Haulbowline, Co.Cork, IrelaNdval Base,
Haulbowline, Co.Cork, Irelantfaubowline, Co.Cork01/01/1989. Paperback 1989 Paperback.
Paperback, white cover. 10ppJsed- Very Good KON0819200€25.00

A History of the Irish Naval Service (Histony)idan Mclvor 716525232 Irish Academic Pres®ublin
01/10/1994. Hardcover 1994 Hardcover. Hardcover, blue spine. Personal message to previous owner
on ffep. 256pp Used- Very Good With dustjacket Very Good KON081925.1 €45.00

A History of the Practice of Navigation).B. HewsanBrown, Son & FergusoiGlagjow. 01/01/1963

Hardcover 1963 Hardcover. Hardcover, white spine:LEbxis, sticker on inside front cover, some foxing

on page edges. 270ppUsed- Very Good With dustjacket Very Good, slighlty stainedKON0819906
€60.00

A History of Yachhg in Pictures Peter Heaton 085468297XT. StaceylLondon 01/01/1972
Hardcover 1972 Hardcover. Hardcover, blue spine. Stamp on inside front cover and ffep. 158epl
- Very Good With dustjacket Very Good KON0819405 €9.95

A Seanan's Guide to Basic Chartwork
Godfrey WaceEducational Systems
Limited Bristol 01/01/1970.

Paperback 1970 Paperback. Paperback,
white spine, Cover is slightly stained,
foxing on page edges and some pages,
ExLibris, sticker on inside front cover
297pp. Used- Good KON0819301
€18.30




A Seaman's Pockddook His Majetsy's Stationery Officéondon 01/01/1943 Hardcover
1943Hardcover. Original boards, black cloth spine. Cover is discoloured. 120mu- Very Good
KONO0819499

€12.84
B.R.827 {I

A SEAMAN’S
A Selection 0600 Maps and Atlases: Tooley's Catalogue Numb POCKET-BOOK
One R.V. Tooley, J.J.S. GARsV. Tooley LtdLondon dE
01/01/1979 Paperback 1979 Paperback. Paperback green spin Lk
128pp. Used- Very Good KON0819367 LORDS COMMISSIONERS OF
€2195 THE ADMIRALTY
A Treatise on Ship Building andTaeatise on Rigging written WA
about 16201625 W. Salisbury, R.C. Andersdrhe Society for = e é
Nautical ResearchLondon 01/01/1958 Paperback 1958 ? Y A
Paperback. Paperback, blue spine (blank). Cover is slightly ZA AX
discoloured. 63pp Used- Very Good KON089822 €21.95 ~

LONDON

A Trout Angler's NotebookH.S. JoyceHerbert JenkinsLondon 01/01/1948 Hardcover 1948
Hardcover. Hardcover, red and black spine. Some foxing on page edges. 17&p Good With
dustjacket Good, slightly stained and wartKONO819757 €30.40

A Victorian Maritime Album: 100 photographs from the Francis Frith Collection at the National
Maritime Museum Francis Frith850591708 Stephens LtdCambridge 01/01/1974. Hardcover
1974 Hardcover. Hardcover, white spine-Libxis, sticker on inside front cover. 144ppJsed- Very
Good With dustjacket Very Good KON0819414 €14.45

A Voyage in the 'Sunbeam': Our Home on the Ocean for Eleven Monttmnie Brasseyl.ongmans,
Green & CoLondon 01/01/1880. Hardcove. 1880 Hardcover. Hardcover, green cloth spine. Cover is
starting to separate from the pages, foxing on some pages. 492jged- Acceptable No. No Dust
Jacket KON0819323 €83.27

Across Three Oceans (Mariners libranydonor O'BrienRupert Hrt-Davis London 01/01/1949,

Hardcover 1949 Hardcover. Cream cloth cover. Cover is slightly stained, previous owner's signature and
date on ffep, foxing on page edges and some pages. 272{sed- Good No. No Dust Jacket

KONO0819236 €28.00

Admiralty Manual of Hydrographic Surveying, Volume 1, 196%/drographer of the Navy
Hydrographer of the NavyLondon 01/01/1965. Hardcover 1965 Hardcover. Hardcover, white spine.
Stamps on first page and title page. 671ppgsed- Very Good With dustjacket Very Good
KONO0819894 €85.00



Admiralty tidal stream atlas, Irish Sea (NP25&reat Britain Hydrographer of the NavyLondon
01/01/1962 Paperback 1962 Paperback. Paperback, cream cover. Cover is discoloured, previous
owner's name on front cover, contains ring puriaties. 16pp Used- Good KON0819387 €21.95

Adrift: Seventysix Days Lost at Se&teven Callahan593011198 Bantam PressNew York

01/01/1986 Hardcover 1986 Hardcover. Hardcover, blue spine. Newspaper article on the book glued
to ffep, some foxing on page edges. 234pPsed- Very Good With dustjacket Very Good

KON0819729 €5.95

Afloat. Guy De Maupassani720609666 Peter Owen LtdLondon 10/07/1996. Hardcover 1996
Hardcover. Hardcover, white spine. 143ppsed- Vay Good With dustjacket Very Good
KONO0819448 €12.84

Air Around Us (Modern Knowledge)T.J. Chandler490000819 Aldus BooksLondon 01/02/1968
Hardcover 1968 Hardcover. Hardcover, white spine. Foxing on page edges. 156wu- VeryGood
With dustjacket Very Good, slightly discoloure¢KON0819520 €5.95

Alimirante Guillermo Brown Leoncio GianelloAngel EstradaBuenos AiresHardcover Hardcover.
Hardcover, brown leather spine. Original paperback edition rebound ihéediardcover. 252pp Used
- Very Good No. No Dust JacketKON0819696 €21.95

All at Sea: Collection of Marine Legal StoriegSlive Ward 713637536 Adlard Coles NauticalL.ondon
30/09/1993 1st Paperback 19931st. Paperback. Paperbablye spine. 134pp Used- Very Good
KONO0819289 €4.95

Allen's Guide to the Board of Trade Examinatiofer Mates' and Masters' A. Wood William Kidd
Dundee 01/01/1895. Hardcover 1895 Hardcover. Hardcover, brown cloth spine Cover is verg w
and stained, and is starting to separate from the pages, staining on page edges and pages.U4€Spp
- Acceptable No. No Dust JacketK ON0819444 €21.95

Am Sudpal Hans Harlin Kosmos Stuttgart 01/01/1933 Hardcover 1933 Hardcoverdardcover,
brown cloth spine. 78pp Used- Very Good KON0819558 €28.89

American Marine Painting John Wilmerding810918617 Harry Abrams, IncNew York 01/10/1987.
2 Sub Hardcover 19872 Sub. Hardcover. Hardcover, illustrated spine. g08gsed- Like New With
dustjacket Very Good KON0819840 €40.18

An Angler's Guide to Game Fishing for the Western Fisheries Retieland. Ruaidhri de Barra, Danny
Goldrick Western Region Fisheries Boadalway 01/01/1987. Paperback 1987 Paperback.
Paperback, black spine. Cover is slightly stained. 10Qg®d- Very Good KON0819758 €21.95

An Introduction to Coastal NavigationA Seamans Guide948254025 Morgans Technical Books,
Limited Gloucestershire01/08/1992 Pagerback 1992 Paperback. Paperback, white spine. Cover is
slightly worn, BsLibris, sticker on inside front cover, some staining on page edges. 232¢gd- Good
KONO0819683 €5.95



An Introduction to the Irish Sailing Association and Guidance ndtedSA Recognised eaching
Establishments Irish Sailing Associatiorish Sailing Associatioublin 01/01/2000. Ring Binder
2000 Ring Binder. Blue Vinyl ring bindéysed- Very Good KON0819528 €21.95

Anglers' dictionary Kenneth ManBeld. Arco PublicationsLondon 01/01/1963 Hardcover 1963
Hardcover. Hardcover, grey spine. 179pgdsed- Very Good No. No Dust JacketKON081981.3
€192.86

Angling Methods Alexander WanlessHerbert Jenkins LtdLondon 01/01/1935. Hardcover 1935
Hardcover. Hardcover, white spine. Foxing on some pages. 1898ppd- Very Good With dustjacket
Good, slightly worn and stainedckON0819817 €53.43

Angling Ways E. MarshalHardy. Herbert JenkinsLondon 01/01/1934. Repint. Hardcover
1934Reprint. Hardcover. Hardcover, stained cloth spine. Cover is slightly stained, Stamps on front cover,
ffep and title page. 305pp Used- Good No. No Dust JacketKON0819844 €45.25

Annual Summary of Admiralty Notices to Mams in force on 1st January 19785ydrographic
Department Hydrographic Department01/01/1975. Paperback 1975 Paperback. Orange Paperback.
171pp. Used- Good KON0819187 €21.95

Annual Summary of Admiralty Notices to Mariners in force on latdary 1976 Hydrographic
Department Hydrographic Department01/01/1976. Paperback 1976 Paperback. Orange Paperback.
172pp. Used- Good KON0819186 €21.95

Annual Summary of Admiralty Notices to Mariners in force on 1st January 19%/drogaphic
Department Hydrographic Department01/01/1977. Paperback 1977 Paperback. Orange Paperback.
167pp. Used- Good KON0819185 €21.95

Annual Summary of Admiralty Notices to Mariners in force on 1st January 199g&irographic
Department Hydrographic Department01/01/1978 Paperback 1978 Paperback. Orange Paperback.
180pp. Used- Good KON0819184 €21.95

Annual Summary of Admiralty Notices to Mariners in force on 1st January 19@drographic
Department Hydrographic Department01/01/1979. Paperback 1979 Paperback. Orange Paperback.
192pp. Used- Good No. No Dust JacketKON0819183 €21.95

Annual Summary of Admiralty Notices to Mariners in force on 1st January 198@drographic
Department Hydrographic Departmdn 01/01/1980. Paperback 1980 Paperback. Orange Paperback.
192pp. Used- Good No. No Dust JacketKON0819182 €21.95

Anson's voyage; L. A Wilcox 713515635 G. Bell & Sond.ondon 01/01/1969. Hardcover 1969
Hardcover. Hardcover, iitrated spine. 182pp Used- Very Good With dustjacket Very Good, worn
on the edges KON0819812 €13.39

Antigue Maps, Sea Charts, City Views, Celestial Charts and Battle Plans, Price record and handbook for
1991 David C. Jolly911775080 Davd C. Jolly Publisher8rookline, Massachusett©1/01/1991

Hardcover 1991 Hardcover. Hardcover, blue cloth spine. Previous owner's signature and date on inside
front cover. 311pp Used- Very Good No. No Dust JacketK ON0819362 €21.9



AQUACULTURE Aquaculture Training Manual Donald R. Swift852381360 Fishing News

TRAINING MANUAL

Books Ltd Surrey 01/09/1989. Paperback 1989 Paperback. Paperback,
yellow spine. Cover is slightly faded, previous owner's signature and date
on inside front cover. 135ppUsed- Very Good KON0819562

€34.60

Armada in Ireland Niall Fallon 054007151X Stanford Maritime

London 27/07/1978 Hardcover 1978 Hardcover. Hardcover, illustrated
spine. ExLibris, sticker on inside front cover. 236ppJsed- Very Good
With dustjacket Very Good KON0819245

€30.00

SECOND EDITION / DONALD R SWIFT

Art of Seascapes, the (Art of Seriedmund Swinglehurs752511998 Parragon Publishingristol
01/11/1998 Hardcover 1998 Hardcover. Hardcover, black spine. 79pjsed- Like New With
dustjacket Very Good KON089836 €5.56

Atlantic Islands: Azores, Madeira, Canary & Cape Verde Isladdsme Hammick852884001 Imray,

Laurie, Norie & WilsanCambridgeshire01/06/1999 3rd Ed Hardcover 19993rd Ed. Hardcover.

Hardcover, blue spine. Stamp and dateffap and first page. 280ppUsed- Very Good KON0819914
€33.51

Atlantic visions John De Courcy, David C. Sheehy. (660678381X Boole PressDublin 01/01/1989,
Paperback 1989 Paperback. Paperback, mighiloured spine. 229pp Used- Very Good KON0819207
€25.00

Au Large Croisiere et Cours@lain GliksmanArthaud Paris 01/01/1974 Hardcover 1974
Hardcover. Hardcover, photographic spine. Stamp on ffep, sticker on inside front cover..444eg-
Very Good With dustpcket Very Good KON0819379 €25.62

Ausrustung fur die Traditionelle Schiffahrt: Toplicht 199%oplicht Toplicht Hamburg 01/01/1999,
Paperback 1999 Paperback. Paperback, pink spine. A german language catalogue of sailing hardware.
295pp. Used- Very Good KON0819356 €21.95

Authentik User's Guide David Little, Sean Deviti 871730031 Authentik Language Learning
Resources Ltd30/09/1991 Paperback 1991 Paperback. Paperback, white cover. Cover is slightly

stained. 42pp Used- Very Good KON0819592 €11.11
Basic Rescue And Water Safetyot Listed American Red Cros91/01/1974. Paperback 1974
Paperback. Paperback, white cover. 55ppsed- Very Good KON081977.3 €4.95

Beaufort of the Admiralty: The life of 8Francis Beaufort, 1774857 Alfred Friendly 91285003
Hutchinson London 01/01/1977. Hardcover 1977 Hardcover. Hardcover, beige spine. News paper
articles stuck to ffep and dedication page. 362ppsed- Very Good With dustjacket Very Gad.
KONO0819530 €17.86



Beken of Cowes: Sailing Ships of the Worlrik C. Abransorf47637478 Thomas Reed Ltd
Wiltshire. 01/06/2003. Hardcover 2003 Hardcover. Hardcover, black spine. previous owner's signature
and date on ffep. 206pp Used- Very Good With dustjacket Very Good KON0819406  €28.51

Berlitz Travel Guide to Switzerland: French Speaking Arddse Staff of Edtions Berlit304969745
CassellLondon 01/11/1982 Paperback 1982 Paperback. Paperback, black spine. 128dged-
Very Good KON0819263 €4.95

Bill Oddie's Gripping Yarns: Tales of Birds & Birding . o 8
(Miscellaneous) Bill Oddie 713652683 Christopher B]]l Odd]es
Helm Publishing Companizondon 01/05/2000. ° a
Paperback 2000 Paperback. Paperback, green spine. G rl I n
204pp. Used- Like New KON0819831 p p g

€4.95

Biographia Navalis; or, Impartial Memoirs of the Lives
and Characters of Officers of the Navy of Great Britain,
from the Year 1660 to the present Time; Drawn from thg¢ Tales of
most authentic sources, and disposed in a chronolagjic 8
arrangement Volume Il John CharnockPrinted for R. Birds
Faulder London 01/01/1795 Hardcover 1795 > W 3s
Hardcover. Hardcover, brown leather spine. Front cove & B"'dmg
missing and back cover is in bad condition, staining on
page edges and pages. 410ppseal - Acceptable No.

No Dust JacketKON0819284

€21.95

Boardsailing: A Beginner's ManuaCharles Wand etley
906754224 Fernhurst BooksWest Sussex01/01/1986.
Hardcover 1986 Hardcover. Paperback, yellow spine.
47pp. Used- Very Good KON0819341

€4.95

Boat Fishing for TroutSteve Brton. 004799021X George Allen & Unwin Ltd_.ondon 01/04/1984.
Paperback 1984 Paperback. Paperback, blue spine. Cover and page edges are worn, some pages are
slightly creased, some staining on inside covers and rfep. 158l3ed- Acceptable KON0819754

€5.46

Boat Navigation for the Rest of Us: Finding Your Way by Eye and ElectrdBit8rogdon 70081646
International Marine PubCamden, Maine31/03/1995. Paperback 1995 Paperback. Paperback, blue
spine. 220pp Used- Very Good KON081944. €6.37

Boat Ropes: A Guide to the Use of Rope and Lines on Sailing CruBiéirEinnis 1853105090
Waterline Shrewsbury 01/05/1997. Paperback 1997 Paperback. Paperback, blue spine. 127pp
Used- Very Good KON0819641 €4.95



Boat Sding for Beginners G. P. RankerBrown, Son & FergusorGlasgow 01/01/1934. Hardcover
1934 Hardcover. Hardcover, orange cloth spine. Some staining on page edges\B&&up Very Good
No. No Dust JacketKON0819535 €16.25

Boat Sailingdr Beginners G. P. RankerBrown, Son & Fergusorilasgow 01/01/1934. Hardcover
1934 Hardcover. Hardcover, orange spine. Some staining on ffep and rfep. 84eg- Very Good
With dustjacket Very Good, slightly discoloureékON0819700 €16.25

Boat Tuning for SpeedFred Imhoff, Lex Pranger

245525637 Nautical Publishing Companidampshire
01/01/1975. Hardcover 1975 Hardcover. Hardcover, white
spine, ExLibris, sticker, stamp and date on inside front cover.
143pp. Used- VeryGood With dustjacket Good, slightly
worn and stained KON0819560

€5.95

Boating Etiquette (Chapman's Nautical Guidef)ueene
Hooper Foster688094570 Hearst Marine BooksNew

York 10/05/1991 Paperback 1991 Paperback. Vinyl cover,
blue spine. 128pp Used- Very Good KON081944.7

€4.95

Boats for SailingDesign Centre Pubns.)an Proctor 356015211 Macdonald 01/01/1968
Paperback 1968 Paperback. Paperback, cream spine. Cover is discoloutkeithrigxsticker on first
page, stamp on contents page. 64pp/sed- Good KON0819485 €4.95

Boats for Sailing (Design Centre Pubndan Proctor 356015211 Macdonald 01/01/1968
Paperback 1968 Paperback. Paperback, cream spine. Cover is discoloured and is separating from the
pages. 64pp Used- Acceptable KON0819618 €4.95

Book of Sding. F.H.L. Sear13764725 Arthur Barker Ltd London 01/11/1968 Hardcover 1968
Hardcover. Hardcover, blue spine. 127ppsed- Very Good With dustjacket Good, slightly worn and

stained KON0819554 €4.95
J ' L Brendan the Navigator, Ainterpretation. George A. Little
AIRIGHT T1-E M.H. Gill and Son, LtdDublin 01/01/1946. Second Edition
LIGHT, 4 Hardcover 1946Second Edition. Hardcover. Hardcover, white

J7 / - \ and blue spine. 253ppUsed- Very Good With dustjacket

PHITE

Good, slightly stained and wartKON0819222
Brendan the Navigator: Exploring the Ancient WorlGeorge

WATER
The Lighthooses ! Otto Simms 862782023 O'Brien PressDublin 01/06/1990Q
of Teelmd Hardcover 1990 Hardcover. Hardcover, blue spine. 86ppsed

- Very Good With dustjacket Very Good KON0819220
el g
P :G:'-;"‘
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Bright Light, White Water:The Story of Irish Lighthouses and Their PeodBll Long 1874597405

New Island BooksDublin 11/01/1993 Hardcover 1993 Hardcover. Hardcover, white spine. Previous
owner's signature and date on inside fitccover. 223pp Used- Very Good With dustjacket Very

Good KONO0819246

€38.00

British Rowing Almanack 1984Keith Osborne (ed.Amateur Rowng Associatioh.ondon
01/01/1984. Paperback 1984 Paperback. Paperback, white spine. 340pj3ed - Very Good
KONO0819778

€21.95

Brown's Nautical Almanac 1976R- IngrahamBrown (ed.) Brown, Son, Ferguson, LtGlasgow
01/01/1976 Hardcover 1976 Hardcover. Hardcover, red paper spine. Cover is slightly worn, stamp and
previous owner'signature on first page, foxing on page edges. 951psed- Very Good
KONO0819746
€21.95

Brown's Signal Reminder, All Methods: International Code Semaphore and Mdxseauthor. Brown,
Son & FergusanGlasgow 01/01/1969. Hardcover 1969 Hadcover. Hardcover, white spine. Cover is
slightly stained. 10pp Used- Good KON0819483 €13.39

Brown's Tidal Streams in Twelve Charts for Each Hour of the Tide at D&reiwvn, Son & Ferguson

Glasgow 01/01/1972 Hardcover 1972 Hardcover. Hdcover, navy paper spine. Cover is slightly

faded, stamps on ffep and title page. 48ppJsed- Very Good No. No Dust JacketK ON0819909
€21.95

Canadian Yachting Association: Cruising Log baB&nadian Yachting AssociatioBanadian Yachting
Association Ontario. 01/01/1984. Vinyl Hardcover1984 Vinyl Hardcover. Vinyl cover, blue spine.
101pp. Used- Very Good KON0819828 €21.95

Captain Cook and His Exploration of the Pacific (Snapping
Turtle Guides) Roger Morriss 1860070329 ticktock

Media Ltd London 01/01/2001 Paperback 2001
Paperback. Paperback, black spine. 32psed- Very

Good KONO0819307

€4.95

Cartographical Innovations: An International Handbook

of Mapping Terms to 1900Helen M. Wallis, Arthur H.
Robirson (ed.) 906430046 Map Collector Publications

Ltd. London 01/09/1987. New Ed Hardcover

1987New Ed. Hardcover. Hardcover, cream spine.
Previous owner's signature and date on inside front cover.
353pp. Used- Very Good With dustjacket VeryGood
KONO0819502

€138.41




Catalgue 67: Uncommon Books and A Selection of Old Maps, new acquisitions offered for&Gale
Broekema C. Broekema, Antiquarian Bookselld&imsterdam Paperback Paperback. Paperback,
cream cover. 48pp Used- Very Good KON081957.3

€21.95

Catalogue 6 maps;: Outline of the British Isles: printed maps 14887. Tony CampbellWeinreb +
Douwma London 01/01/1970. Paperback 1970 Paperback. Paperback, white spine. Cover is slightly
stained, date written on inside front cover. 187. Used- Good KON0819155 €111.23

Catalogue Commodore: A Catalogue of Books on Naval and Maritime Histamyhony J Simmonds
Anthony J Simmonds Booksellérondon Paperback Paperback. Catalogue, white paper. some scoring
throughout. 58pp. Used- Good KON0819163 €21.95

Catalogue of Valuable Atlases, Americana, Travel & Navigation, 24 June H@eby & CoSotheby
& Co. London 01/01/1968 Hardcover 1968 Hardcover. Hardcover green paper spine. Cover is
slightly stained. 102pp Used- Very Good No. No Dust JacketKON0819368 €9.15

Catalogus Van Nederlandse Zeekaarten en Andere Hydrografische Publikaties/ Catalogue of Charts
and other Hydrographic Publications published by the Netherlands Hydrograpfidgre Netherlands
Hydrographer The Netherlands Hydrographe®1/01/1992 Paperback 1992 Paperback. Paperback,
blue and white spine (blank). 42pp plus magdsed- Very Good KON0819337 €21.95

Catamaran Racing from Start to FinisBerman Phil039330602XW. W. Norton and Company, Lnc
New York 01/07/1989. Paperback 1989 Paperback. Paperback, blue spine. 187pped- Very Good
KONO0819752 €6.13

Chart No. 1 United States of America Nautical Chart Symbols and Abbreviatidnged States Navy
U.S. Navy oceanographicc Offisiashington, DC01/01/1963. Pamphlet 1963 Pamphlet. Pamphlet,
blue cover. Cover is slightly discoloured, previous owner's signatue on front cover. PSed- Good
KONO0819496 €28.55

Charts Susanna FisheSusanna FisheiSouthampton 01/01/1986. Paperback 198 Paperback.
Catalogue, white cover. Date written on front cover. A catalogue of chatrs available for purchase from
Susanna FisherUsed- Good KON0819171 €21.95

Charts: Their use and meanin@. Herbert FowlerJ.D. Potter London 01/01/1931 Hardcover 1931

Hardcover. Hardcover, blue paper spine (blank). Cover is worn, staining on some pages, perevious

owner's name and date on ffep. 49pp plus 8 chartdsed- Good No. No Dust JacketKON0819402
€21.95

China Tea ClippersGeorgeFrederick CampbelD22911525X Adlard Coles LtdLondon 01/07/1985

Hardcover 1985 Hardcover. Hardcover, cream spineLHxis, sticker on inside front cover, date on

first page. 156pp Used- Very Good With dustjacket Very Good, slightlyiscoloured KON0819859
€9.95

Chisnell on Instrument TechniquedMark Chisnell 185310311 X Waterline Shrewsbury 14/08/1997.
Paperback 1997 Paperback. Paperback, navy spine. 110gped- Very Good KON0819644 €4.95



Christie's South Kensington, Maritime Saleh(ifsday 7 October, 1993)Christie's Christie's London
01/01/1993 Paperback 1993 Paperback. Paperback, black spine. An auction catalogue containing 519
items. Used- Very Good KON0819578 €21.95

Classic Boat Owner's Guide: The Essentieg@ory for Services & Supplies for Traditional Boats
Classic Boat Owner's Guiddgnk House Magazine€roydon 01/01/1998 Paperback 1998
Paperback. Paperback, very small book. 62pjsed- Like New KON081916.1 €21.95

Classic On®esigns Jack Coote1853103470 Waterline Books Shrewbury 01/09/1994. Hardcover
1994 Hardcover. Hardcover, navy spine. Previous owner's signature and date on inside front cover.
160pp. Used- Very Good With dustjacket Very Good, small tear on tHeont. KON0819874€8.95

Classic Sailing Ship&enneth Giggal863501737 Webb & Bower LtdDevon 28/07/1988
Hardcover 1988 Hardcover. Hardcover, illustrated spine. Personal message to previous owner on title
page. 128pp Used- Very Good With dustjacket Very Good KON0819861 €9.95

Clontarf Yacht and Boat Club 182975 Sean O'Shea (ed.Clontarf Yacht and Boat CluBublin
01/01/1975 Spiral Binding1975 Spiral Binding. Spiral bound. 52pgsed- Very Good KON0819398
€21.95

Coastal ad Deep Sea Navigation for Yachtsme@. A LundBrown, Son & Fergusorlasgow
01/01/1934 Hardcover 1934 Hardcover. Hardcover, blue cloth spine. Spine is slightly worn, foxing on
page edges and inside covers. 136pdpsed- Good No. No Dust dcket KON0819697 €11.11

Coastal and Offshore NavigatiorTom Cunliffe 906754550 Fernhurst BooksEast Sussex
01/12/1990 Paperback 1990 Paperback. Paperback, blue spine. 95ped- Very Good
KONO0819885 €4.95

Coastal Navigation Alfred Hossack718821319 Lutterworth Press London 01/11/1974. Paperback
1974 Paperback. Paperback, white cover. Cover is slightly discoloured, stamp on first pageJd8gpp
- Good KON0819486 €8.65

Coastal Zone Management: A draft policy for Ireland, M&eport Natural Environment Consultants,

Brady Shipman MartinBrady Shipman Martin01/01/1997. Paperback 1997 Paperback. Paperback,

blue spine. Cover is slightly stained, highlighting throughout. 194pped- Good KON0819374
€35.00

Coastwse Navigation: Notes for YachtsmetGordon Geoffrey Watking853090092 Kandy
Publications LtdKent 01/01/1970. Paperback 1970 Paperback. Paperback, white cover. Cover is
slightly discoloured. 64ppUsed- Good KON0819345 €4.95

Coiti: Lodpoats from Northern Ireland Malcolm F. Fry856406767 Greystone Books Ltd)1/04/2000.
Paperback 2000 Paperback. Paperback, brown spine, large format. 152{g@d- Very Good
KONO0819370 €25.00



Columbus and the Renaissance Explorers (Snagpfiurtle Guides: Great Explorersfolin Hynson
1860070647 ticktock Media Ltd London 01/01/2001 Paperback 2001 Paperback. Paperback, black
spine. 32pp Used- Very Good KON0819308 €4.95

Comfort in the Cruising Yachtan Nicolson 085177413X Nautical BooksLondon 12/05/1987.
Hardcover 1987 Hardcover. Hardcover, black spine. 166h/sed- Very Good With dustjacket Very
Good KONO0819553 €5.95

Competent Crew Royal Yachting AssociatioB01501352 Royal Yachtingssociation Hampshire
01/12/1990 Paperback 1990 Paperback. Paperback, white spine. Stamp on first page.. 84pgd-
Very Good KON0819490 €4.95

Competent Crew: An Introduction to the Practice and Theory of SailiRgt LangleyPrice, Philip
Ouvry 229117368 Adlard Coles LtdLondon 25/04/1985. Paperback 1985 Paperback. Paperback,
white spine. Bdibris, sticker on inside front cover.182ppJsed- Good KON0819174 €4.95

Complete Sailing Guide (Complete guide.tdjoland Denk071580829X EP Publishing LtdVest
Yorkshire 23/06/1983 Hardcover 1983 Hardcover. Hardcover, blue spineLbxis, sticker on inside
front cover. 138pp Used- Good With dustjacket Very Good KON081965.1 €5.95

Cork Dry Gin, Irish Naigtal Almanae 96. Vincent MacDowell1872476104 Annamount PressDublin
01/01/1996. Spiral bound 1996 Spiral bound. Spiral bound. 174ppsed- Very Good KON0819786
€21.95

Courage At Sea Tales of Heroic Voyagdaomi James91712505 Stanley Paul & Cd.ondon
08/10/1987. Hardcover 1987 Hardcover. Hardcover, blue spine. 207 ppsed- Very Good With
dustjacket Very Good KON0819716 €5.95

Cruising Instructors' HandbookRoyal Yachting Associatiof01501468 Royal Yading Association
Surrey 01/09/1993 Paperback 1993 Paperback. Paperback, orange cover. Cover is slightly faded,
stamp on first page. 35ppUsed- Very Good KON0819334 €4.95

Cruising Yacht Equipment and NavigatioBdward Locker Delmdfiorgan. Adlard ColesLondon
01/01/1960 Hardcover 1960 Hardcover. Hardcover, green cloth spine. Foxing on some pages..244pp
Used- Very Good No. No Dust JacketKON081966.1 €13.73

Day Skipper Royal Yachting Associatiof01501344 Royal Yehting AssociationHampshire
01/06/1994. Paperback 1994 Paperback. Paperback, white spine. 65pjsed- Very Good
KONO0819340 €4.95

Day Skipper Royal Yachting AssociatioA01501344 Royal Yachting AssociatioHampshire
01/06/1994. Paperback 1994 Paperback. Paperback, white spine. Cover is faded, contains ring punch
holes. 64pp Used- Good KON0819489 €4.95

Death in the Irish Sea: The Sinking of the Rms LeingRoy Stokes1898256527 The Collins Press
Cork 01/06/1999. Hardcover 1999 Hardcover. Hardcover, cream spine. 153pjsed- Very Good
With dustjacket Very Good KON0819254 €45.00



Decisions and Rulings by the Regatta committee and the Race Committee of the New York Yacht Club
18491923 Gherardi [@vis (ed.) The New York Yacht CluNew York 01/01/1924. Paperback 1924
Paperback. Paperback, blue spine (blank). Cover is slightly stained. 88pg- Very Good

KONO0819355 €21.95

Decorative Maps Heather Child The Studio Publicationd.ondon 01/01/1956. Hardcover 1956
Hardcover. Hardcover, blue spine. 96ppsed- Very Good With dustjacket Very Good, slightly
discoloured KON081957.7 €31.84

Decorative Printed Maps of the 15th to 18th CenturieR.A. SkeltonSpring Boks London
01/01/1967. Hardcover 1967 Hardcover. Hardcover, yellow spine. 80pp plus 89 pldtesed- Very
Good With dustjacket Very Good, slightly worn on the edgdsON0819870 €9.95

Deep Water SailHarold A. UnderhillBrown, Son anéerguson, Ltd.Glasgow 01/01/1969.
Hardcover 1969 Hardcover. Hardcover, cream spineLHExis, sticker on inside front cover. 302pp plus
100 plates Used- Very Good With dustjacket Very Good, slightly stainedKON0819880 €196.39

Designng small craft John Teale024552987X Nautical Pub. Co. in association with G. Harrap
London 01/01/1976 Hardcover 1976 Hardcover. Hardcover, orange spine. Stamp and date on inside
front cover. 136pp Used- Very Good With dustjacket Velry Good KON081927.3 €7.80

Dictionary of Marine Artists (Maritime) 913372242 Mystic Seaport MuseumMystic, Connecticut
01/01/1970 Hardcover 1970 Hardcover. Hardcover, green and beige spine. 431jged- Very Good
With dustjacket Very Good KON0819833 €21.02

Dinghy and Board Sailing WeatheAlan Watts 333345584 Nautical BooksLondon 19/07/1984.
Hardcover 1984 Hardcover. Hardcover, blue spine. 194pgsed- Very Good With dustjacket Very
Good KONO0819347 €4.95

Dinghy Recognition A.R. Burrett 713706805 Blandford PressLondon 01/10/1974. Hardcover
1974 Hardcover. Cover and page edges are slightly discolouriihriss sticker on inside front cover.
221pp. Used- Good KON0820678 €4.95

Dinghy Spars: Tuning, Riggi, Maintenance Proctor Masts lan Proctor Metal Masts Lid
Southampton 01/01/1976. Paperback 1976 Paperback. Paperback, yellow cover. Stamp on first page.
24pp. Used- Very Good KON0819300 €21.95

Discussion of Tidal Observations 1850. Samuel HaughtanRoyal Irish Academybublin Hardcover
Hardcover. Hardcover, black cloth spine. Cover is slightly stained and warped, foxing on some pages.
103pp. Used- Good No. No Dust JacketK ON081937.7 €35.00

Divided Circle: A Historgf Instruments for Astronomy, Navigation and Surveyind. A. Bennett
714880388 Phaidon Inc LtdOxford 01/05/1988 Hardcover 1988 Hardcover. Hardcover, black
spine. Previous owner's Signhature and date on inside front cover. 224gpd- VeryGood With
dustjacket Very Good KON0819409 €172.97



Diving Complete George Rackhant71109403 Faber and FabeiLondon 24/11/1975 Paperback
1975 Paperback. Paperback, blue spine. Cover is slightly stained..2828pgd- Very Good
KONO0819777 €13.15

Down Channel : Revised EditioRR.T. McMullenHorace CoxLondon 01/01/1893 Hardcover 1893
Hardcover. Hardcover, blue cloth spine. Foxing on page edges, rfep torn out. 4U8pp- Good No.
No Dust JacketKON0819744 €21.95

Down the Wind: A Yachtsman's Anthologylack H. Coote948788259 Barnacle Marine Essex
01/01/1988 Paperback 1988 Paperback. Paperback, white spine. 288pised- Very Good
KONO0819675 €4.95

Drake and the ArmadaFiona Macdonald 356136205 Macdonald London 17/03/1988 Pegerback
1988 Paperback. Paperback, brown spine. 47pised- Like New KON0819726 €4.95

Drown-Proofing Fred LanouePan BooksLondon 01/01/1963. Paperback 1963 Paperback.
Paperback, blue spine. Stamp on first page. 124pped- Very ®@od. KON0819781 €4.95

Early scientific instruments: The Arthur Frank loan collectidR. H Nuttall C. Frank LimitedGlasgow
01/01/1979 1979 Spiral bound, Catalogue of early scientific instruments. Personal message to [revious
opwner on firstpage. 60pp Used- Very Good KON0819915 €21.95

Early Sea Charts, List No..63usanna FishelSusanna Fisher Early Sea Chat#ampshire
01/01/1994. Paperback 1994 Paperback. Paperback, grey cover. Some highlighting throughout. 67pp
Used- Very Good KON0819501 €21.95

East Indiamen;: The East India Company's maritime servieean CottonBatchworth PressLondon

01/01/1949 Hardcover 1949 Hardcover. Hardcover, browned spine. Foxing on page edges and some

pages. 218pp Used- Very Good With dustjacket Good, slightly discoloured and workON0819664
€36.82

Easy on the Helm: Boat ahndling under power and sail (Faber Sailing Guitles) Cunliffe
571142192 Faber and FaberiLondon 21/05/1990. Hardcover 1990 Fardcover. Hardcover, blue and
white spine. Previous owner's signature and date on inside front cover. 148gpd- Very Good
KONO0819426 €5.95

Elaméani Perhat Erkki Norell 9510205559 Werner Séderstrom Osakeyhti®orvoo, Finland
01/01/1995 Hardcover 1995 Hardcover. Hardcover, black spine. Personal message to previous owner
on first page. 203pp Used- Very Good KON0819768 €21.95

Elementary manual for the deviations of the compass in iron ships: Arranged in a series of questions
and answers, intended for the use of seamen, adjusters ... manual for the deviations of the compass
F. J Evansl.D. Potter London 01/01/1895 Revised Softcover 1895Revised. Softcover. Paperback,
stained cloth spine. Previous owner's signat@aedress and sate on ffep, cover is quite worn and is
separating from the pages. 143ppJsed- Acceptable No. No Dust JacketKON0819633 €21.95



Encylopedia of Ships: The History and specification of over 1200 Skgpsis Marshall 1856052885
Blitz Editions Leicester 01/01/1995 Hardcover 1995 Hardcover. Hardcover, white spine. 288pp
Used- Like New With dustjacket VeryGood KON0819412 €9.95

Europe Road AtlasKkummerly & FreyMilan. Paperback Paperback. Vinyl cover, black spindsed-
Very Good With dustjacket Very Good KON0819580 €21.95

European Waterways: A Manual for First Time Usekdarian Martin. 713643560 Adlard Coles
London 25/01/1997. Paperback 1997 Paperback. Paperback, blue spine. Some highlighting
throughout. 168pp Used- Very Good KON0819457 €29.62

Fast Sailing Ships: Their Design and Construction, &% Davd R MacGregor245519645
Nautical Pub. CoHampshire 01/01/1973 Hardcover 1973 Hardcover. Hardcover, blue spine. Ex
Libris, sticker on inside front cover. 314pp/sed- Very Good With dustjacket Very Good
KONO0819411 €48.19

FaszinationWassersport 30 Jahre Boot Dusseldorf (guide to the Dusseldorf Boat shesse
Dusseldorf 01/01/1999 Paperback 1999 Paperback. Paperback, white spine. 400pised- Very
Good KON0819544 €21.95

Fibreglass BoatsHugo Du Plessi®229115217.
ADLARD COLHSNdon 01/01/1973
Hardcover 1973 Hardcover. Hardcover, white

spine. Stamp and date on ffep. 331pp/sed-
Very Good With dustjacket Very Good, slightly
discoloured KON0819690
B O T CONSTRUCTION €8.37
GEL COAT » STRESSING
A S BLISTERING » REFPAIR
MAINTENANCE Fighting Sail (The Seafarersh.BC. Whipple, the

4 editors of TimeLife Books, of Timkife Books
e 705406210 Time Life BooksAmsterdam
01/01/1978 Hardcover 1978 Hardcover.
Hardcover, black spine. 184ppJsed- Very
Good KONO0819875
€9.95

Finely Fitted Yachts Vol. | and IIFerenc Mate

920256058 Albatross Pub. Hous&/ancouver

01/01/1979. Hardcover 1979 Hardcover.

‘ / SM| Hardcover, beige spine. filris, sticker on inside
/ i 9. front cover. 605pp Used- Very Good With

./ — dustjacket Very Good KON0819702
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Fish and Shellfish Farming in Coastal WateRsH. Milne Fishing NewsLondon 01/01/1972
Hardcover 1972 Hardcover. Hardcover, black spine. Some staining on ffep and rfep. 208pp-
Very Good No. No Dust JacketK ON0819564 €35.33

FishHatching Francis T. Buckland'insley BrothersLondon 01/01/1863 Hardcover 1863

Hardcover. Hardcover, green leather spine. Cover is worn, staining on inside covers and some pages,

previous owner's signature on first page. 268pdsed- Acceptdle. No. No Dust JacketK ON0819810
€22.32

FishCulture: A Practical Guide to the Modern System of Breeding and Rearing Fsaincis Francis

Routledge, Warne, and Routledgkeondon 01/01/1865. Second edition Hardcover 1865Second

edition. Hardcover. Hardcover, red cloth spineve€r is very worn and is loose from the pages, ffep and

first page are loose, staining on inside covers and some pages. 3203ga- Acceptable No. No Dust

Jacket KON0819756 €47.58

Fisherman's PieAn Angling SymposiumW.A. Hunter (ed.)A.& C. BlackLondon 01/01/1929,
Hardcover 1929 Hardcover. Hardcover, green cloth spine. Cover is slightly stained. Previous owner's
signature and date on ffep. 244ppJsed- Good No. No Dust JacketKON0819853 €53.84

Fishery Management anddépering Richard Seymoui853140731 Charles KnightLondon
01/01/1970 Hardcover 1970 Hardcover. Hardcover, white spine. Cover is slightly discoloured. 199pp
Used- Very Good KON0819808 €15.07

Fishing for BoysJohn Harrison Elliat245560513 Harrap London 01/01/1961 Hardcover 1961
Hardcover. Hardcover, green cloth spineLibxis, sticker on inside front cover, staining on some pages.
156pp. Used- Good No. No Dust JacketKON0819815 €106.04

Fishing Tackle Tradeirectory and Who's Who 1962Frank JeffaresThe Fishing Tackle Deal&urrey
01/01/1962 Paperback 1962 Paperback. Paperback, cream spine. 160gged- Very Good
KONO0819850 €21.95

Fishing: When, where, and how to fish: a brief practicplide to fishing on river, lake and stream
(Foulsham's Sports library series; no.Srthur Sharp Foulsham London 01/01/1951 Paperback
1951 Paperback. Paperback, white spine. 85psed- Good With dustjacket Good, slightly worn and
discdoured. KON0819814 €4.95

Fore & Aft Sailing Craft the Development of the Modern YacBouglas PhillipBurt. Seeley Service
London 01/01/1962 Hardcover 1962 Hardcover. Hardcover, blue cloth spine. Cover is slightly stained
and starting to separate from the pages86pp. Used- Good No. No Dust JacketKON0819303

€5.95

Frisian Pilot: Den Helder to Brunsbuttel and the Kiel Candiark Brackenbury540071854 Stanford
Maritime. London 01/08/1979. Hardcover 1979 Hardcover. Hardcover, burgundy spiB&L.ibris,
sticker on inside front cover. 151ppJsed- Good KON0819175 €32.37

Gaff Rig John Leather229974899 Coles Publishing.ondon 01/11/1970. illustrated edition

Hardcover 1970illustrated edition. Hardcover. Hardcover, whifgne. ExLibris, sticker on inside front

cover. 269pp Used- Very Good With dustjacket Very Good, slightly discolouretkON0819551
€11.72



Glass Fibre Yachts Improvement and Rep&harles Jone245508015 Nautical Publishing Co
Hampshire 01/01/1972 Hardcover 1972 Hardcover. Hardcover, green spine. Date written on inside
front cover. 128pp Used- Very Good With dustjacket Very Good KON0819429 €4.95

GMDSS for Small Crafflan Clemmetsenl1898660387 Fernhurst BooksWest Sussex01/11/1998
illustrated edition Paperback 1998illustrated edition. Paperback. Paperback, blue spine. 94fged-
Like New KON0819888 €5.58

Greased Line Fishing for Salmodock ScottSeeley Service & Caondon 01/01/1937. Hardcover
1937 Hardcover. Hardcover, brown spine. Stamp and previous owner's signature on ffep. 22qap
Very Good With dustjacket Good, torn arond the edgedKON0819787 €46.04

Great Classic Sailing Shipgsenneth Giggal1851525696 Chancellor Presd.ondon 01/11/1998
Hardcover 1998 Hardcover. Hardcover, blue spine. 128psed- Very Good With dustjacket Very
Good KONO0819908 €5.95

Great Sea Stories of the WorldAlexandre Dumas et.all851520872 Chancellor Press London
01/01/1990 Hardcover 1990 Hardcover. Hardcover, green spine. 896jjsed- Very Good No. No
Dust JacketKON0819834 €9.95

Great Yachts Philip McCutchanWeidenfeld & NicolsonLondon 01/01/1979. Hardcover 1979
HardcoverHardcover, photographic spine. 153pJsed- Very Good With dustjacket Very Good
KONO0819898 €9.95

Guidance notes for the Manufacture of Glass Fibre Reinforced Polyester Laminatea to be used in

Marine Environments The British Plastics Fedeimt. The British Plastics Federatiohondon

01/01/1978 Spiral Binding1978 Spiral Binding. Spiral bound. 12pgsed- Very Good KON0819382
€21.95

Guinness Book of Weather Facts and Fedtsgrid Holford 900424753 Guinness World Recaosd
Limited Middlesex 01/11/1977. Hardcover 1977 Hardcover. Hardcover, cream spine. Stamps on
inside front cover and ffep. 240ppUsed- Very Good With dustjacket Very Good, slightly discoloured
KONO0819527

€63.03



Half-hull modding. David King 937410004 Apprenticeshop of the Maine Maritime MuseurBath,
Maine. 01/01/1980. 2nd. Paperback 19802nd. Paperback. Paperback, black cover. Cover is slightly
discoloured, Ex.ibris, sticker on inside front cover. 33ppJsed- Very Good KON0819378 €56.73

Hand, Reef ans Steeifom Cunliffe 1853103098
Waterline Books Shrewsbury 01/01/1992
Hardcover 1992 Hardcover. Hardcover, blue spine.
Previous owner's signature and date on inside front
cover. 174pp Used- Very Good With dustpacket
Very Good KON0819436

€46.71

Handbook of the Collections lllustrating British
Fishing Boats and Coastal Craft Part Il: Descriptive
Catalogue and List of Plan&.W. White Her

Majesty's Stationery Office_ondon 01/01/1952
Paperback 1952 Paperback. Paperback, cream spine
(blank). Cover is slightly stained. 48ppPsed- Very
Good KON0819278

€21.95

Handling Ropes and Lines AfloaPaul Snyder, Arthur Snyde&t45506152 Nautical Publishing
Company Hampshire 01/01/1971 Hardcover 1971 Hardcover. Hardcover, green spineLHxis,
sticker on inside front cover. 104ppJsed- Very Good With dustjacket Very Good KON081989.1
€5.95

Hardy's Anglers GuideHardy Bros Hardy Bros Alnwick 01/01/1937. Paperbak. 1937 Paperback.
Paperback, blue cloth spine. Cover is discoloured and worn, some pen and pencil marks throughout.
421pp. Used- Acceptable KON0819761 €36.60

Harland & Wolff- Designs from the Shipbuilding Empirdom MC Cluskie851777678 Conway
Maritime Press 01/06/1999. Hardcover 1999 Hardcover. Hardcover, blue spine. 160psed- Very
Good With dustjacket Very Good KON0819372 €45.00

Heart of Oak Tristan Jones1853109665 Thomas Reed PublicatianShrewsbury 01/06/1997. New
edition. Paperback 1997New edition. Paperback. Paperback, yellow spine. 282jxed- Very Good
KONO0819679 €5.57

Heavy Weather CruisingTom Cunliffe 1898660271 Fernhurst BooksWest Sussex31/07/2006.
Paperback 2006 Papdrack. Paperback, blue spine.93ppIsed- Very Good KON0819526 €6.32



